CONTENTS

1. Introduction
1.1 Problem of the Greek perfect active
1.2 Existing frameworks for understanding the perfect
1.3 Existing frameworks for understanding the Greek perfect
1.4 Critical assessment of existing studies
1.5 Aims and approach
1.6 Corpus
1.7 Outline

2. The perfect and lexical aspect
2.1 Introduction

2.1.1
2,12
2.13
2.14
2.15

2.16
2.1.7
2.1.8
2.1.9

Events and the Greek perfect

The true domain of events

Aspect: semantic, pragmatic or morphological?

Viewpoint aspect, situation aspect and telicity

Tense and aspect in terms of Utterance Time and

Topic Time

Viewpoint aspect in Greek

Lexical aspectual categories: Aristotle, Kenny and Vendler
The domain of situation aspect: syntax or lexis?
Developing a lexical aspectual framework for Greek

2.2 Homogeneous verbs

221
222
223
224
225
226

Introduction

Non-durative state verbs
Durative state verbs
Terminative state verbs
Non-state homogeneous verbs
Conclusion

2.3 Non-durative terminative verbs (describing achievements)
2.4 Non-homogeneous durative verbs (describing activities
and accomplishments)

Crellin, Robert

The syntax and semantics of the perfect active in literary Koine ...

24.1
242
243
244
245

2.4.6

Introduction

Non-COS verbs

COS verbs

Verbs with two perfect active stems

Verbs alternating between COS and non-COS readings
without specialised stems

Conclusion

11
16
18
19
20

22
22
22
22
23
25

26
27
28
31
32
48
48
49
53
55
57
57
58

60
60
60
62
66

68
69

digitalisiert durch:

IDS Basel Bern



ii

2.5
2.6

CONTENTS

Noise verbs
Conclusion

Syntactic theoretical frameworks

3.1
32

33

34

3.5

3.6

Introduction

Neo-Davidsonian tradition

3.2.1 Event semantics in the Davidsonian tradition

3.2.2 Argument projection in a neo-Davidsonian framework

3.2.3 Semantic roles and grammatical relations

3.2.4 Determining the number of arguments

3.2.5 Formally representing semantic roles in a neo-Davidsonian
framework

3.2.6 Are states predicates of eventualities?

3.2.7 Theme hierarchies and thematic proto-roles

Government-Binding (GB) theory

3.3.1 Introduction

3.3.2 Unaccusativity hypothesis and (causative) change of state

3.3.3 X-bar theory

3.34 Status of the subject as a verbal argument

3.3.5 Subject of state sentences

3.3.6 Combining Davidsonian semantics with GB theory

Predicate types

3.4.1 Introduction

3.4.2 State predicates

3.43 Change of state and causative change of state

3.4.4 Change of state and change of location

3.45 Accomplishment predicates

3.4.6 Activity predicates

Voice alternations and the resultative

3.5.1 Passive voice

3.5.2 Resultative

3.5.3 The middle

Conclusion

The causative alternation

4.1

42

Introduction

4.1.1 Transitivity in traditional Greek grammar passive

4.1.2 The function and development of the Greek middle and passive
4.1.3 Voice and argument projection in Greek

4.1.4 Transitivity and the Greek perfect

Labile transitivity outside of the perfect

4.2.1 Introduction

4.2.2 Verbs fully participating in the causative alternation

4.2.3 Anticausative denoted by inflection

69
70

72
72
72
72
72
73
74

75
76
78
82
82
84
87
90
94
95
96
96
97
98
100
101
101
102
102
102
106
109

111
111
111
112
114
118
119
119
119
122



4.3

44

424
425

4.2.6

CONTENTS

Anticausative perfective with a root stem

Semantic distinction determining participation in the
causative alternation

Conclusion

Labile transitivity in the perfect

4.3.1
4.3.2
433
4.34

435

Introduction

Causative/anticausative distinctions in the perfect
Re-expression of external cause argument by means of
an adjunct phrase

Productivity of the specialised causative/anticausative
perfect stems

Implications for the meaning of the perfect

Conclusion

. The interaction of the perfect with different predicate types
Introduction: tense and aspect in a neo-Davidsonian framework

51

5.2

53

54

55

5.6

5.1.1
5.12
5.1.3
514

5.1.5
5.1.6
5.1.7
5.1.8

Approach

Aspectual Interface Hypothesis (AIH)

Situation aspect

Tense and aspect in a Government-Binding (GB) and
neo- Davidsonian framework

Constructing the path of an event

Role of VAspP

Resultative and perfect in English

Outline of the present chapter

Homogeneous eventualities

5.2.1
522
523

Non-durative predicates
Durative predicates
Conclusion

Non-homogeneous non-COS eventualities

53.1
532
533
534

Introduction

Activity predicates
Accomplishment predicates
Conclusion

COS accomplishment predicates

54.1
54.2
543
544
54.5

Introduction

Unaccusative and anticausative predicates
Causative COS predicates
Unaccusativised activity predicates
Delimiting the poststate

COS achievement predicates

55.1
552

COS predicates
Causative COS predicates

Conclusion

iii

129

131
134
134
134
135

147

148
155
155

157
157
157
157
160

163
166
169
170
172
172
172
175
179
180
180
180
181
183
183
183
184
190
191
193
193
193
196
198



iv CONTENTS

6. The interaction of the perfect with COS predicates 199
6.1 Introduction 199
6.2 Extent predicates 199

6.2.1 COS and extent predicates 199
6.2.2 Achievements in a difference scale framework 204
6.2.3 Non-COS extent predicates 204
6.2.4 Disambiguation of extent and temporal readings 205 -
6.2.5 Viewpoint aspect and difference scales 206
6.2.6 Tense and extent predicates 207
6.2.7 The resultative construction 207
6.2.8 Extent predicates in Greek 208
6.2.9 Implications for the semantics of the perfect 209
6.3 Temporal versus extent readings of perfect predicates 210
6.3.1 Introduction 210
6.3.2 Prestate not logically present in time 210
6.3.3 Prestate logically present in time 212
6.3.4 Metaphorical extension of extent predicates to
non-distance scales 216
6.4 Suppression of the internal argument in non-causative COS predicates 216
6.5 Suppression of the external argument 220
6.6 A special case 224
6.7 Conclusion 226

7. Deriving homogeneous atelic eventualities from states and non-states 228

7.1  Introduction 228
7.2 Deriving a homogeneous atelic eventuality by negation 229
7.3 Telic state predicates 232
7.4  Activity predicates 232
7.5 Non-COS accomplishment predicates 233
7.6  Causative COS predicates 235
7.7 Deriving states from states: the perfect of atelic state predicates 235

7.7.1 Introduction 235

7.7.2 Pure state predicates 236

7.7.3 Continued state predicates 237

7.7.4 COS predicates 238
7.8  Obligatory anteriority in derived states 240
7.9  Semantic contribution of the Greek perfect 240
7.10 Tense and the time adverbial problem 240
7.11 Noise predicates 245
7.12 Conclusion 246

8. Conclusion: the semantics of the Greek perfect 247



	006502172 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2
	Seite 3
	Seite 4



