CONTENTS

1.	Inti	oducti	ion	1				
	1.1	.1 Problem of the Greek perfect active						
	1.2	Existi	ing frameworks for understanding the perfect	5				
	1.3	Existi	ng frameworks for understanding the Greek perfect	11				
	1.4	Critic	al assessment of existing studies	16				
	1.5	Aims	and approach	18				
	1.6	Corpu	ıs	19				
	1.7	Outlin	ne	20				
2.	The	perfe	ct and lexical aspect	22				
	2.1	Introd	luction	22				
		2.1.1	Events and the Greek perfect	22				
		2.1.2	The true domain of events	22				
		2.1.3	Aspect: semantic, pragmatic or morphological?	23				
		2.1.4	Viewpoint aspect, situation aspect and telicity	25				
		2.1.5	Tense and aspect in terms of Utterance Time and					
			Topic Time	26				
		2.1.6	Viewpoint aspect in Greek	27				
		2.1.7	Lexical aspectual categories: Aristotle, Kenny and Vendler	28				
		2.1.8	The domain of situation aspect: syntax or lexis?	31				
		2.1.9	Developing a lexical aspectual framework for Greek	32				
	2.2	2.2 Homogeneous verbs						
		2.2.1	Introduction	48				
		2.2.2	Non-durative state verbs	49				
		2.2.3	Durative state verbs	53				
		2.2.4	Terminative state verbs	55				
		2.2.5	Non-state homogeneous verbs	57				
		2.2.6	Conclusion	57				
	2.3	Non-durative terminative verbs (describing achievements)						
	2.4	Non-homogeneous durative verbs (describing activities						
	and accomplishments)							
		2.4.1	Introduction	60				
		2.4.2	Non-COS verbs	60				
		2.4.3	COS verbs	62				
		2.4.4	Verbs with two perfect active stems	66				
		2.4.5	Verbs alternating between COS and non-COS readings					
			without specialised stems	68				
		2.4.6	Conclusion	69				

ii CONTENTS

				69					
		Noise verbs							
	2.6	Conclusion		70					
3.	Svn	tactic theore	etical frameworks	72					
		Introduction		72					
	3.2	Neo-Davids	sonian tradition	72					
		3.2.1 Even	nt semantics in the Davidsonian tradition	72					
		3.2.2 Argu	ment projection in a neo-Davidsonian framework	72					
			antic roles and grammatical relations	73					
			rmining the number of arguments	74					
			nally representing semantic roles in a neo-Davidsonian						
			ework	75					
		3.2.6 Are s	states predicates of eventualities?	76					
			ne hierarchies and thematic proto-roles	78					
	3.3		t-Binding (GB) theory	82					
		3.3.1 Intro		82					
		3.3.2 Unac	ccusativity hypothesis and (causative) change of state	84					
		3.3.3 X-ba		87					
		3.3.4 Statu	as of the subject as a verbal argument	90					
			ect of state sentences	94					
		3.3.6 Com	bining Davidsonian semantics with GB theory	95					
	3.4	Predicate ty	pes	96					
		3.4.1 Intro		96					
		3.4.2 State	e predicates	97					
		3.4.3 Char	nge of state and causative change of state	98					
		3.4.4 Char	nge of state and change of location	100					
		3.4.5 Acco	omplishment predicates	101					
			vity predicates	101					
	3.5		nations and the resultative	102					
		3.5.1 Pass		102					
		3.5.2 Resu		102					
		3.5.3 The		106					
	3.6	Conclusion		109					
4.	The	ne causative alternation							
	4.1	Introduction							
		4.1.1 Tran	sitivity in traditional Greek grammar passive	111					
			function and development of the Greek middle and passive	112					
			e and argument projection in Greek	114					
			sitivity and the Greek perfect	118					
	4.2		sitivity outside of the perfect	119					
		4.2.1 Intro	•	119					
		4.2.2 Verb	os fully participating in the causative alternation	119					
			causative denoted by inflection	122					

$\mathbb{C}($	1C	$\mathbf{I}\mathbf{I}$	EN	Т	S	

iii

		4.2.4	Anticausative perfective with a root stem	129
		4.2.5	Semantic distinction determining participation in the	
			causative alternation	131
		4.2.6	Conclusion	134
	4.3	Labile	transitivity in the perfect	134
		4.3.1	Introduction	134
		4.3.2	Causative/anticausative distinctions in the perfect	135
		4.3.3	Re-expression of external cause argument by means of	
			an adjunct phrase	147
		4.3.4	Productivity of the specialised causative/anticausative	
			perfect stems	148
		4.3.5	Implications for the meaning of the perfect	155
	4.4	Conch	usion	155
5.	The	intera	ction of the perfect with different predicate types	157
	5.1	Introd	uction: tense and aspect in a neo-Davidsonian framework	157
		5.1.1	Approach	157
		5.1.2	Aspectual Interface Hypothesis (AIH)	157
		5.1.3	Situation aspect	160
		5.1.4	Tense and aspect in a Government-Binding (GB) and	
			neo- Davidsonian framework	163
		5.1.5	Constructing the path of an event	166
		5.1.6	Role of VAspP	169
		5.1.7	Resultative and perfect in English	170
		5.1.8	Outline of the present chapter	172
	5.2	Homo	geneous eventualities	172
		5.2.1	Non-durative predicates	172
		5.2.2	Durative predicates	175
		5.2.3	Conclusion	179
	5.3		omogeneous non-COS eventualities	180
		5.3.1	Introduction	180
			Activity predicates	180
			Accomplishment predicates	181
			Conclusion	183
	5.4		accomplishment predicates	183
			Introduction	183
			Unaccusative and anticausative predicates	184
		5.4.3	Causative COS predicates	190
		5.4.4	Unaccusativised activity predicates	191
		5.4.5	Delimiting the poststate	193
	5.5	COS a	achievement predicates	193
		5.5.1	COS predicates	193
		5.5.2	Causative COS predicates	196
	5.6	Concl	usion	198

6.	The	interaction of the perfect with COS predicates	199 199				
	6.1	1 Introduction					
	6.2	2 Extent predicates					
		6.2.1 COS and extent predicates	199				
		6.2.2 Achievements in a difference scale framework	204				
		6.2.3 Non-COS extent predicates	204				
		6.2.4 Disambiguation of extent and temporal readings	205				
		6.2.5 Viewpoint aspect and difference scales	206				
		6.2.6 Tense and extent predicates	207				
		6.2.7 The resultative construction	207				
		6.2.8 Extent predicates in Greek	208				
		6.2.9 Implications for the semantics of the perfect	209				
	6.3		210				
		6.3.1 Introduction	210				
		6.3.2 Prestate not logically present in time	210				
		6.3.3 Prestate logically present in time	212				
		6.3.4 Metaphorical extension of extent predicates to					
		non-distance scales	216				
	6.4	216					
	6.5	5 Suppression of the external argument					
	6.6	.6 A special case					
	6.7	7.7 Conclusion					
7.	Deri	iving homogeneous atelic eventualities from states and non-states	s 228				
	7.1	Introduction	228				
	7.2	Deriving a homogeneous atelic eventuality by negation	229				
	7.3	Telic state predicates	232				
	7.4	Activity predicates					
	7.5	· ·					
	7.6	6 Causative COS predicates					
	7.7	7 Deriving states from states: the perfect of atelic state predicates					
		7.7.1 Introduction	235				
		7.7.2 Pure state predicates	236				
		7.7.3 Continued state predicates	237				
		7.7.4 COS predicates	238				
	7.8	Obligatory anteriority in derived states	240				
	7.9	Semantic contribution of the Greek perfect	240				
	7.10	Tense and the time adverbial problem	240				
		1 Noise predicates					
		12 Conclusion					
8.	Con	iclusion: the semantics of the Greek perfect	247				